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ASDAAEIAY TPODIMON ISO 22000 MPOAIArPA®EX MPOIONTON

Meprypapn Mpoidvrog: Mtépl pol (oTTUPI).

Product description : Pink pepper (whole).

MpoéAeuon/ Origin: BpadiAia/ Brazilian

Zuokevaoia: [lpwToyevig ouokeuaoia TIAAOTIKO OOQKi O€ KAVOVIKEG OUVONKEG
mepIBaAAovTog (10 kg, 5 kg, 3 kg, 2 kg, 1 kg) 4 o€ TAAOTIKA OOKOUAO O€
TTPOOTATEUTIKN aTpdo@aipa alwTou (1 kg, 0,5 kg).

Packaging: Primary packaging paper bag packed in normal ambient conditions (25

kg, 10 kg, 5 kg, 3 kg, 2 kg, 1 kg) or plastic bag (1 kg, 0,5 kg) in modified atmosphere.

Aiapkeia {wng: 2 xpdvia atrd TNV NUEPOMPNVIa TTApaywYAS yIa TNV ATTAr) CUCKEUAaTia
N 6Tmwg opicetal ammd Tov TTpounBeuTh 1,5 Xpdvo yia CUCKEUADIa O€ TTPOOTATEUTIKN
ATHOOQAIPpa AlWTOU.

Self life: 2 years from production date for normal ambient packaging or as defined

from the producer, 1,5 year for modified atmosphere packaging.

2uvlnkeg atmroBrnkeuong: Alatnpeital o€ KAVOVIKEG OUVONKeEG TTEPIBAAAOVTOG, OF
HEPOC dpooepd Kal OkKiEPO (WéyioTn Bepuokpacia cuviipnong 21°C & OXETIKNA
uypacia 65%).

Storage conditions: Store in normal ambient conditions, in cool and dry place (max

preservation temperature 21°C & relatively humidity 65%).

2uvlnkeg diavopng: MetagépeTtal oe Bepuokpacia TTePIBAAOVTOC PE OXAMOTA TTOU

METAPEPOUV HOVO TPOPIUA.
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Distribution conditions: Transfer in ambient conditions by trucks carrying only

foods.

MwAnon: xovdpikr o€ €TAIPEIEG TTAPAYWYNS TPOPIUWY, KATAOTAUATA TPOQPiUWY, super

markets, og mini markets k.4.

Sale: wholesale to food produced companies, food stores, super markets, mini markets etc.

AvdaAuon xapakTnpioTIKWV TpoiodvTog/ Characteristics analysis of food product

20vleon:

Ingredients:

DuoIKA XapAKTNPIOTIKA:

Physical characteristics:

BioAoyiKkd XapaKTnPIOTIKA

Microbiological characteristics/:

Mtépl pol (0AOGKANPO).
Pink pepper (whole) .

TummkA yeuon Tou TTPOIOVTOG  TTIKAVTIKN. KaBapdtnta
min 0,05%. Atroucia eviopwyv. MEyioTn TTEPIEKTIKOTNTA
uypaoiog 13%.

Typical product taste, spicy. Purity min 0,05%, absent of
insects. Max moisture content 13%.

MUknTEG-ZUpeS Moulds-Yeasts /: max 107 cfu/g
OMX/ TPC: max 500 cfu/g

St. Aureus: max 100 cfu/g

E. Coli: max 100 cfu/g

Salmonella spp: atmmoucia ota 25g - absent/ 25g

Listeria monocytogenes: atroucia ota 259 - absent/ 25g
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XNUIKA XapOaKTNPIOTIKA

Chemical characteristics/:

EmonRuavon:

Labeling:

MpoBAemépevn XpnRon:

Product use:

AopAatogiveg B1/ aflatoxin B1: max 5 ug/Kg
AgpAatoéiveg/ Aflatoxins B1+B2+G1+G2: max 10 pg/Kg
Qxparto&ivn A/ Ochratoxin A: max 15 ug/Kg

MoAuBdog/ Lead (Pb): max 0,2 mg/Kg

Kadpio/ Cadmium (Cd): max 0,2 mg/Kg

YmoAeipyuata  @utopapudkwy/ Pesticides residues:
Z0uewva Pe Ta Opia Tou Kavoviopou EK/396/2005 kai
OAWV TWV OXETIKWV TPOTTOTIOINCEWYV autou. In
accordance with the EC Regulation EC/396/2005 and all

the relevant amendments.

Emmwvupia  etaipiag, Mepiypagry  TTpoidvVTOG,  XWpA
TpoéAeuong, kaBapd Bdpog, lot, ouvBeon TTpoidvTOG,

nu/via AAEnG, ouvbrkeg diatrpnong.

Company name, product description, origin, net weight,

lot number, ingredients, shelf life, storage conditions.

To TTPoIdV KATAVAAWVETAI WG €XEI ] XPNOIMOTTOIEITAlI WG
OUCTOTIKO YIO TNV TTAPACKEUL TPOPIHWV.

To mpoidv cuokeudleTal o€ eTalpEia TToU €TTECEPYAETAI
kar Slaxeipietal §npoUg KapmroUg, YAouTévn Kal
onodui.

Mrtropei va TrepIéxel ixvn atrd Ta TTAvW aAAEPYIOYOVa.

Direct human consumption or as an ingredient in food
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production.

May contain traces of nuts, gluten and sesame seeds.

Mn YEVETIKA TPOTTOTTOINHMEVO TPOPIUO CUMPWVA ME TOUG Kavoviopoug EK 1829/2003 kai
EK 1830/2003 / Non GMO food product according to regulations EC1829/2003 and EC

1830/2003

Alergens:-When purchased in bulk size original packaging, manufacturer allergen policy will apply.

When purchased in quantities that need re-packaging, our allergen policieis will apply.

Component Manufacturer Nuts in Bulk
( Applies when bought in small
guantities that need re-packaging )
In Processed in  |Handled on Site In Processed in |Handled
Product |Same Product |Same on Site
Equipment Equipment
Cereals containing GLUTEN and products thereof NO No No No No YES
EGGES or its derivatives No No No No No No
FISH or its derivatives Na Na Na No Na No
CRUSTACEANS / SHELLFISH Na Na Na Ne Na No
MOLLUSCS Na Na Na No Na No
PEANUTS or derivatives NO No No No No YES
SOYA BEANS or derivatives No NO No No No No
MILK (LACTOSE) or itsderivatives No No No No No YES
NUTS, tree nuts: NO NO NO NO NO YES
CELERY, including celeriac and its derivatives No No No No No No
MUSTARD, referring to all parts of the plant and derivatives theraof NO NO No NO No No
SESAME 3EEDS or derivatives No No No No No YES
SULPHITES >10ppm — Sulphite guantity to be given in ppm NO No No NO No YES
LUPIN s=eds or derivatives Na Na Na No Na No

TeAeutaia evnuépwon/ Revised:

lavoudpiog 2021/ January 2021.






